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Black Natural White

Kl10247

Cotton shopper bag

« Large gusseted base, perfect for saving space.

« Short, more resistant handles for carrying heavy loads.

* Matching handles and bag.

Cotton shopper bag with wide base and gusset. 35 cm handles in the
same fabric and colour.
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More information
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Cotton shopper bag

Dimensions (cm)
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Measurements in cm One Size
AUOQ7 - Total width 40.00
AUOQ9 - Depth of bottom part 12.00
AU12 - Total height 42.00
AU24 - Handle height 15.00
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Colours information

O

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Natural

RVB : 229,227,215
Pantone C : 7534C
Pantone TCX : 12-0404TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 200

White
RVB : 236,236,252

Pantone C : White

Pantone TCX : 11-0601TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

44.00000

44.00000

44.00000

14.00000

15.10000

200

1




